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Lea County, New Mexico 1s 0/4) * 0 /W
231 2.31 1.00 1.75 4.04 4.04
556 3.25 1.30 2.28 7.39 11.44
734 1.78 1.40 2.45 4.36 15.80
1145 4.1 2.10 3.68 16.10 30.90
1325 1.80 1.00 1.75 3.15 34.05
15681 2.56 2.00 3.50 8.96 43.01
1672 0.91 1.75 3.06 2.79 45.80
1990 3.18 0.75 3.00 9.54 55.34
2340 3.50 1.00 1.75 6.13 61.46
2669 3.29 0.50 0.88 ‘ 2.88 64.34
2921 3.00 0.80 1.40 4.20 68.54
3193 2.72 1.50 2.63 7.14 75.68
3284 0.91 1.60 2.80 2.55 78.23
3486 2.02 1.30 2.28 4.60 82.83
3646 1.60 1.90 3.33 5.32 88.15
3849 2.03 1.80 3.15 6.39 94.54
4009 1.60 2.00 3.50 5.60 100.14
4281 272 1.40 2.45 6.66 106.80
4463 1.82 0.50 0.88 1.59 108.40
4885 4.22 1.00 1.75 1 7.39 115.78
5325 4.40 0.25 0.44 1.93 117.71
5524 1.99 0.70 1.23 244 120.14
6184 6.60 1.30 2.28 15.02 135.16
6611 4.27 1.20 2.10 8.97 144.13
6907 2.96 0.60 1.05 3.1 147.23
7317 4.10 0.80 1.40 5.74 152.97

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Qq day of DCMVHbCV ,2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
(Jlaju\/c hZO L&(LQ.

Notary Public
ﬁE@ﬁVE @ SRR, MARY C. HOUTS
S %% Notary Public, State of Texas
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